Vorname

Nele
Antje
Lena
Kerstin
Raquel
Claudia
Lena
Anna
Mary Ann
Denise
Ulrike
Karin

Vanessa

Einzelauswertung aktuelle Saison

Name

Rostek
Materne
Rostek
Deter
Verces
Ludwig
Sell
Malysiak
Verdera
Miller
Dahlmann
Pape

Dubbel

Dummy

Team

Beerframe
Gastspieler
Beerframe
GOATSs of Tirol
(B).E.A.R.S.
Glucksritter
Triple X
Glucksritter
Gastspieler
Gastspieler
Gastspieler
Pin-Mix

Gastspieler

Hoéchstes Pins Spiele

Einzelspiel aktuell aktuell
277 15.651 76
215 1.607 8
257 13.283 68
254 12.990 68
235 14.652 84
232 12.750 76
223 13.411 80
221 12.480 78
196 625 4
170 599 4
192 4.110 28
194 3.748 26
150 1.041 8

564.772 3.046

Schnitt

205,93
200,88
195,34
191,03
174,43
167,76
167,64
160,00
156,25
149,75
146,79
144,15

130,13

185



